Media kit. Website: news.solidecoins.com.

Ad type

Avg Price/day

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

Banner Page

Podcast Page

Reels Page

Special comment

CERGES

25 USDS

Al

75 USDS

Bl

150 USDS

C1

210 USDS

D1

300 USDS

El

Yes

F1

Yes

Gl

Yes

H1

Top page banner
cost more

Podcast

45 USDS

A2

150 USDS

B2

300 USDS

Cc2

420 USDS

D2

600 USDS

E2

Nil

F2

Yes

G2

Nil

H2

Top page podcast
cost more.

EES

60 USDS

A3

180 USDS

B3

360 USDS

c3

525 USDS

DE]

720 USDS

E3

Nil

F3

Nil

(CE]

Yes

H3

Top page cost
more (Max Reel
time 7mins
minimum 5
seconds)

Sponsored Post

120 USDS

Ad

400 USDS

B4

800 USDS

C4

1050 USDS

D4

1600 USDS

E4

Nil

F4

Nil

G4

Nil

H4

Top Homepage
sponsored post
cost more
(Maximum 500)



Technical details

Website

Industry

Reach

Ad media

Ad media specification

Banner specs

Podcast

Reels

Sponsored Post

Custom ad

Ad type
Price

Technical Specification

Description

Email.

All rates are subject to change without due notice.

news.solidecoins.com

Blockchain, Fintech, AdTech, Al, Finance,
Technology, Trade and Investments.
World

Banners, Podcast, Reels, Sponsored Post.

Format (Jpeg, gif, png,), Size (728*90px) (468*60)
(320*50px), Backlink(Yes).

Format (Mp3, Mp4, M4A), Max Length(6mins),
Minimum (15 seconds). Backlink (Yes).

Format (MP4, WMV), Size (), Max size(300MB),
Maximum time(6mins). Backlink (Nil)

Font (), Maximum words (500) Photo size ().
Backlink (Yes).

Skyscraper Banner

150 USDS

Frame (300*600px) (160*300px), Format (png,
Jpeg), Backlink (Yes).
3 Skyscraper Banners/webpage (Banner Page)

Note: SOLIDE and USDS are accepted as payment for ads exchange rate applies. Other currency type

is accepted this is subject exchange rate


mailto:ads@solidecoins.com

